Frhttp://www.jdlinfiscottofellensburg.com/irw/article.php?cid=37-

DOC # 0673348 04/24/2006 02:50 PM Deputy: CF OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: KURTIS P GRAHAM

> Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 1 BK-0406 PG-7985

14.00

-0406 PG-7985 RPTT: #

Fee:

1318-23-215-019 After recording, please return to:

Dariene Rose 1205 Melville Sq. #104 Richmond, Ca, 94804

Quit Claim Deed

Name of: Kurtis Parker Graham, a single man, Grantor

Name of: Darlene Rose, a single woman, Grantee

Abbreviated Legal: LOT 54, OF LAKE VILLAGE, UNIT NO.2-A, AS SHOWN ON THE OFFICIAL MAP FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER ON AUGUST 9, 1972, AS FILE NO. 61076, OF OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA.

Assessor's Property Tax Parcel ID Number: 131823215018

For no monetary or other consideration, but as a gift Grantor, (as defined above) for himself, his heirs, successors and assigns, conveys and quit claims to Grantee, (as defined above), the following described real estate situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, together with all Grantor's after acquired title:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor set hi	s hand and seal this	19 th. day of April, 2006.
GRANTOR:		
KURTIS PARKER GRAHAM, a single mar		
full topped		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
STATE OF WASHINGTON))]	4 ************************************

COUNTY OF Kittitas

My appointment expires

)ss

On this day personally appeared before me Kurtis Parker Graham, a single man, tome known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledge that he signed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal this 1911 day of April, 2006.

Signature ANG

Nome (print) ANG

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of Washington, residing at INGTO